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Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 M. Seddon Bracknell  A     9:37
  2 M Delo WestSAC     9:40
  3 J.Alexander Colchester  B     9:56
  4 J. West Medway & M     9:59
  5 G Gillingwater Chiltern H  A    10:05
  6 D. Frost Colchester  A    10:12
  7 J. Rackham Nene Valle  B    10:14
  8 M. Sliwinski Wycombe Ph    10:17
  9 K. Jack Nene Valle  A    10:20

 10 J. Benedickter Bedford &  A    10:44
 11 C. Russell City Of No  A    11:00
 12 E. O’Connell Nene Valle  C    11:01
 13 R. Hanson Herne Hill  A    11:05
 14 S. Smith Biggleswad    11:10
 15 T. Leake Herne Hill  B    11:19
 16 C. Strong Chiltern H  B    11:25
 17 A. Yahye Thames Val    11:49
 18 B. Stansbury City Of No  B    12:08

Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 S. Halstead Bracknell  A     9:45    19:22  0
  2 M. Goddard Chiltern H  A    10:10    20:15 +  3
  3 B. Sutherland Wycombe Ph     9:59    20:16 +  5
  4 A Cripps WestSAC    10:49    20:29 -  2
  5 J. Gibbon Colchester  A    10:27    20:39 +  1
  6 C. Allison Nene Valle  A    10:21    20:41 +  3
  7 O. Gifford Colchester  B    10:50    20:46 -  4
  8 S. Watson City Of No  A     9:56    20:56 +  3
  9 J. Williamson Medway & M    11:16    21:15 -  5
 10 R. Huskisson Nene Valle  B    11:12    21:26 -  3
 11 I. Ali Herne Hill  A    10:43    21:48 +  2
 12 D. Henson Bedford &  A    11:37    22:21 -  2
 13 D. Martin Nene Valle  C    11:21    22:22 -  1
 14 A. Johnson Chiltern H  B    11:10    22:35 +  2
 15 A. Welham Biggleswad    11:51    23:01 -  1
 16 A. Abdullai Thames Val    12:02    23:51 +  1
 17 D. Broughton City Of No  B    12:31    24:39 +  1

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 S. Halstead Bracknell  A     9:45
  2 S. Watson City Of No  A     9:56
  3 B. Sutherland Wycombe Ph     9:59
  4 M. Goddard Chiltern H  A    10:10
  5 C. Allison Nene Valle  A    10:21
  6 J. Gibbon Colchester  A    10:27
  7 I. Ali Herne Hill  A    10:43
  8 A Cripps WestSAC    10:49
  9 O. Gifford Colchester  B    10:50
 10 A. Johnson Chiltern H  B    11:10

Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 M. Axe Wycombe Ph    10:11    30:27 +  2
  2 J. Walker Chiltern H  A    10:39    30:54  0
  3 S. Greeves City Of No  A    10:23    31:19 +  5
  4 B. Hampson Nene Valle  A    10:45    31:26 +  2
  5 D. Jackson Colchester  B    11:01    31:47 +  2
  6 M. Porter Colchester  A    11:14    31:53 -  1
  7 G. Vaughan Medway & M    10:55    32:10 +  2
  8 C. Reid Nene Valle  B    10:52    32:18 +  2
  9 J. Tayleur Herne Hill  A    11:27    33:15 +  2
 10 R Knee Bedford &  A    11:06    33:27 +  2
 11 E. Bou-Gharios Chiltern H  B    11:24    33:59 +  3
 12 S. Parsons Biggleswad    10:59    34:00 +  3
 13 N. Denial Nene Valle  C    11:39    34:01  0
 14 J. Jull Thames Val    13:02    36:53 +  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 M. Axe Wycombe Ph    10:11
  2 S. Greeves City Of No  A    10:23
  3 J. Walker Chiltern H  A    10:39
  4 B. Hampson Nene Valle  A    10:45
  5 C. Reid Nene Valle  B    10:52
  6 G. Vaughan Medway & M    10:55
  7 S. Parsons Biggleswad    10:59
  8 D. Jackson Colchester  B    11:01
  9 R Knee Bedford &  A    11:06
 10 M. Porter Colchester  A    11:14
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Under 17 Men  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Wycombe Phoenix Harriers    30:27
1 M. Sliwinski (8) 10:17 2 B. Sutherland (3)  9:59
3 M. Axe (1) 10:11
  2 Chiltern Harriers Ac  ‘A’    30:54
1 G Gillingwater (5) 10:05 2 M. Goddard (2) 10:10
3 J. Walker (2) 10:39
  3 City Of Norwich  ‘A’    31:19
1 C. Russell (11) 11:00 2 S. Watson (8)  9:56
3 S. Greeves (3) 10:23
  4 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘A’    31:26
1 K. Jack (9) 10:20 2 C. Allison (6) 10:21
3 B. Hampson (4) 10:45
  5 Colchester & Tendring  ‘B’    31:47
1 J.Alexander (3)  9:56 2 O. Gifford (7) 10:50
3 D. Jackson (5) 11:01
  6 Colchester & Tendring  ‘A’    31:53
1 D. Frost (6) 10:12 2 J. Gibbon (5) 10:27
3 M. Porter (6) 11:14
  7 Medway & Maidstone Ac    32:10
1 J. West (4)  9:59 2 J. Williamson (9) 11:16
3 G. Vaughan (7) 10:55
  8 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘B’    32:18
1 J. Rackham (7) 10:14 2 R. Huskisson (10) 11:12
3 C. Reid (8) 10:52
  9 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    33:15
1 R. Hanson (13) 11:05 2 I. Ali (11) 10:43
3 J. Tayleur (9) 11:27
 10 Bedford & County Ac  ‘A’    33:27
1 J. Benedickter (10) 10:44 2 D. Henson (12) 11:37
3 R Knee (10) 11:06
 11 Chiltern Harriers Ac  ‘B’    33:59
1 C. Strong (16) 11:25 2 A. Johnson (14) 11:10
3 E. Bou-Gharios (11) 11:24
 12 Biggleswade Ac    34:00
1 S. Smith (14) 11:10 2 A. Welham (15) 11:51
3 S. Parsons (12) 10:59
 13 Nene Valley Harriers  ‘C’    34:01
1 E. O’Connell (12) 11:01 2 D. Martin (13) 11:21
3 N. Denial (13) 11:39
 14 Thames Valley Harriers    36:53
1 A. Yahye (17) 11:49 2 A. Abdullai (16) 12:02
3 J. Jull (14) 13:02

Incomplete Teams:
Bracknell Ac  ‘A’

1 M. Seddon (1)  9:37 2 S. Halstead (1)  9:45

West Suffolk AC
1 M Delo (2)  9:40 2 A Cripps (4) 10:49

City Of Norwich  ‘B’
1 B. Stansbury (18) 12:08 2 D. Broughton (17) 12:31

Herne Hill Harriers  ‘B’
1 T. Leake (15) 11:19

Fastest of all  legs
  1 M. Seddon Bracknell A     9:37
  2 M Delo WestSAC     9:40
  3 S. Halstead Bracknell A     9:45
  4 S. Watson City Of No A     9:56
  = J.Alexander Colchester B     9:56
  6 B. Sutherland Wycombe Ph     9:59
  = J. West Medway & M     9:59
  8 G Gillingwater Chiltern H A    10:05
  9 M. Goddard Chiltern H A    10:10
 10 M. Axe Wycombe Ph    10:11


